G.N. 5149

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

15.

16.

Name
Link Sources International Limited
Hexa Finance Company Limited

Star World International Enterprise
Limited

Sprint Asset Management Limited

Angel Consultant Service Limited

663 Limited

Euto Resources Limited

Billion Business Referrals Company
Limited

Swiss Finance Limited

Hua Liang Credit Limited

Celerity Capital Limited
Exim Finance (Hong Kong) Limited

Telecom King Credit Limited
(Formerly known as Advance King
Capital Limited)

Sinopec Century Bright Capital
Investment Limited

National Resources Capital Limited

National Resources Properties
Mortgage Limited

Bonnie Finance Company Limited

Address

Office 1, 23rd Floor, Morecrown Commercial
Building, 108 Electric Road, North Point, Hong
Kong.

No. 221 Mo Fan Heung, Yuen Long, New
Territories.

Unit C, 12th Floor, Mass Resources
Development Building, 12 Humphreys Avenue,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 32-103, 32nd Floor, Hysan Place,

500 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
Room 1301, 13th Floor, Gold & Silver
Commercial Building, 12-18 Mercer Street,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Shop No. 3, Lower Ground Floor, Golden
League Building, 76-82 Castle Peak Road, Sham
Shui Po, Kowloon.

Room 2418, Wing On Centre, No. 111
Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1712, Beverley Commercial Centre,
87-105 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Unit 1601, 16th Floor, Belgian Bank Building,
Nos. 721, 723 and 725 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
Units A and C, 12th Floor, Two Chinachem
Plaza, Nos. 135-137 Des Voeux Road Central,
Central, Hong Kong.

Flat 02, 29th Floor, Vertical Square, 28 Heung
Yip Road, Wong Chuk Hang, Hong Kong.
Unit 901, 9th Floor, Carnarvon Plaza, No. 20
Carnarvon Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Room 318, Unit C, 2nd Floor, Kwong On Bank
Mongkok Branch Building, 728-730 Nathan
Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 2403, 24th Floor, Office Tower,
Convention Plaza, 1 Harbour Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Room A, 4th Floor, Amtel Building,

144-148 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

Room D, 4th Floor, Amtel Building,

144-148 Des Voeux Road Central, Central,
Hong Kong.

Room 1403, 14th Floor, Kai Yue Commercial
Building, No. 2C Argyle Street, Kowloon.



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

3s.

36.

37.

Name
Splendor Credit Finance Limited

Great View Finance Limited

Sky Million Credit Company Limited

Gold Medal Hong Kong Limited

Tannet Group Limited
Kai Fung Finance Limited

BP Finance (HK) Limited

Prosper Time Investments Limited
Vast Success (Hong Kong) Finance
Company Limited

Long View Credit Limited

Hong Ki Consultant Limited

Winasia International Holdings
Limited

Million Asia Finance Co. Limited
Sun Hing Finance Limited
Orchard Finance Limited

Dim Dim Net Finance Company
Limited

Emperor Prestige Credit Limited

O O K Finance Company Limited

E Lend (Asia) Credit Limited

Dynasty Investment (HK) Limited

Address

11th Floor, Nos. 77-83 Wan Chai Road, Wan
Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 2112A, 21st Floor, Cosco Tower, Grand
Millennium Plaza, 183 Queen’s Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Room 703, Wing Kwok Centre,
174-184 Woosung Street, Jordan, Kowloon.

(1) Rooms 1001-1006, 10th Floor, Tower A,
Southmark, 11 Yip Hing Street, Wong
Chuk Hang, Aberdeen, Hong Kong.

(2) Room 1109, 11th Floor, Cosco Tower,
183 Queen’s Road Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms 702-03, 7th Floor, Fourseas Building,
208-212 Nathan Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 2A on 27th Floor, Prosperity Centre,
982 Canton Road, Kowloon.

Units 2803-05, 28th Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty
Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Admiralty, Hong
Kong.

24th Floor (Right Wing), Pioneer Centre,
750 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Unit 4214, 42nd Floor, Hong Kong Plaza,
188 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong.

Room 2112B, 21st Floor, Cosco Tower, Grand
Millennium Plaza, 183 Queen’s Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Room 22, 3rd Floor, Beverley Commercial
Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 303, 3rd Floor, Hanley House,
776-778 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room A3, 6th Floor, Chou Chong Commercial
Building, 422-428 Castle Peak Road, Kowloon.

Room B, Ist Floor, Hong Shun Building,
166-172 Woosung Street, Jordan, Kowloon.

Unit 604, 6th Floor, Kowloon Centre, No. 33
Ashley Road, Kowloon.

Room 1012, 10th Floor, Tai Yau Building,
181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

28th Floor, Emperor Group Centre,
288 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room A, 11th Floor, Full Win Commercial
Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Flat 306B, 3rd Floor, Block A, Hunghom
Commercial Centre, 39 Ma Tau Wai Road,
Kowloon.

Shop 73, 1st Floor, Hop Yick Commercial
Centre, 33 Hop Choi Street, Yuen Long, New
Territories.



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

Name
A-Must Asia Company Limited

Worthy Credit Limited
First Ascent Properties Finance

Limited
BMI Finance Limited

Hong Kong CT Finance Limited

Global Group Capital Finance Limited

SinoP Limited

Winfull Finance Limited
Billion Finance and Credit Limited

Credit Pro Limited

The Wittgensteins Business Limited

Tackle Finance Limited

Epaka Finance Limited

New Horizon Finance (HK) Limited
Ample Success International Limited
Goodstone Development Limited

Panda Finance Limited

Richmore Finance Limited
Glory Credit Limited
Profit Rich Credit Limited

Aladdin Finance Limited

Address

Room 1817, Ho King Commercial Centre,
2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1201, 12th Floor, Sino Centre,
582-592 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Unit 1105, 11th Floor, Royal Commercial
Centre, 56 Parkes Street, Kowloon.

Suites 2701-08, 27th Floor, Shui On Centre,
Nos. 6-8 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room 1602C, 16th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, No. 3 Sugar Street,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit 1509, 15th Floor, The Center, 99 Queen’s
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Room B, 22nd Floor, Cameron Commercial
Centre, 458-468 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Shop 55, Maxi Base, 233 Electric Road, North
Point, Hong Kong.

Shop No. 212, 2nd Floor, Federal Plaza, Federal
Mansion, 469 Castle Peak Road, Kowloon.
Room 801A, 8th Floor, Tower A, Hunghom
Commercial Centre, 39 Ma Tau Wai Road,
Hung Hom, Kowloon.

Flat G, 1st Floor, Ka On Building,

8-14 Connaught Road West, Sheung Wan, Hong
Kong.

Room 1502F, 15th Floor, Perfect Commercial
Building, 20 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Unit 1701, 17th Floor, Tower 2, Enterprise
Square, 9 Sheung Yuet Road, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon.

Unit 1603, 16th Floor, Tower 1, Silvercord,
30 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

1st Floor, Shum Tower, 268 Des Voeux Road
Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Room 601, Keybond Commercial Building,
38 Ferry Street, Kowloon.

Room 1806, 18th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road Central,
Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Unit 701, Fourseas Building, 208-212 Nathan
Road, Kowloon.

Room 531B, 5th Floor, Star House, 3 Salisbury
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 2221, 22nd Floor, Pioneer Centre,
750 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 1514, 15th Floor, Beverley Commercial
Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha
Tsui, Kowloon.



No.  Name Address

59.  Grand Harvest Finance Limited Room 501B, 5th Floor, Kowloon Centre,
29-39 Ashley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
60.  Goldman Finance Limited Shop No. 24, Ist Floor, Winning Commercial
Building, 46-48 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

16 September 2022 Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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